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Special Olympics
MISSION

To provide year-round
sports training and athletic
competition in a variety

of olympic- type sports

for children and adults
with intellectual disability.
Giving them containing
opportunities

Special Olympics
BHARATH

Special olympics Bharath
is the national accredited
programme of Special
Olympics. Meeting its high
accreditation standards.
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Mariam Play Home
Handball
Bronze

. Bindu Peter

Holy Cross Special School
Volleyball
Bronze

. Sreeja Balakrishnan

St.John of God
400 m
1 Gold

200 Relay
1 Bronze

. Bibin Johnson

Holy Cross Special School
Volleyball
Bronze

. Sincy Mol

Edoor
2x400 m
Gold

Dhanya Mol

Pratheeksha Bhavan Thodupuzha
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Gold
SI. No., Name, School, Event, Prize
Mixed double
1. Michle Rockey Gold
St. MH Trivandrum Double
400m Gold
Bronze
JOHN OF GOD MESSAGNGER



8. Binton Benny
Nirmala Sadan Muvattupuzha
Bascket ball
Gold

9. Anish Peter
Nirmala Sadan Muvattupuzha
Hand ball
Silver

10. Abraham Kuriakose
St. John of God

Football
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IMPORTENT PHONE NUMBERS
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School

Reception

Director

Principal

Superior
Social Worker
Driver
Brothers Home
Sisters Home
Angel Home
Donatus Home
Deepthi Home
Maria Home
Menni Home

Richard Home

04812373236
04812373222
04812371006
9544750216
9447071006
8547373236
9947641817
9656065840
8547558902
9895725274
04812373006
04812373234
9747792205
9747792210
9747792208
9747792201
9526456403
9747792204
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ST.JOHN OF GOD SPECIAL SCHOOL
PTA EXECUTIVE 2011-2012

President Shaji A.S.
Vise President Gopinathan Nair
Secretary Sithu Philip

Tintu Thomas
Sr. Stella Maria

Joint Secretary
Tresurer

EXECUTIVE

lype Abraham, Susan Baby, C.V. Itty,
Subramanyan P, Aswathy Rajan, Sushamma S.,
Rosamma Chacko, Jose Antony,

James Kuttamparoor, M.V. Antony
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. FRIENES

FRIENDS OF JOHN OF GOD

AN ALLIANCE OF SUPPORTERS OF THE DIFFERENTLY ABLED

., OF JOH OF BOD Welcome to ‘FRIENDS OF JOHN OF GOD’, an alliance of supporters of the differently
abled (mentally retarded), meant to provide support to the differently abled of
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ST. JOHN OF GOD SPECIAL SCHOOL.
It is an effort of the Society for the Empowerment of the
Learning Disabled (SELD), a non-governmental
charitable organisation which manages
the St. John of God Special
School.

YOU CAN BECOME A FRIEND OF JOHN OF GOD BY:

+* Remembering us in your daily prayers

**» Sponsoring an orphan child

** Sponsoring meals

+*» Paying the medical expenses of the children
+* Introducing us to others

+» Spending part of your time with the students

~

Donate a portion of the riches God has given you to \
support the differently abled.

You can do this:

- by transferring every month a fixed, small amount
(50, 100, 500, 1000, etc.) to the account of ‘SELD’
or
- by transferring every year a fixed amount

K (1000, 2000, 5000, etc.) to the account of ‘SELD’. j

Donations may kindly be drawn in the name of ‘SELD’

To send Cheques & DDs:
from INDIA:

SELD Acc. No. at

SBT: 67068024028

IFSC Code: SBTR 0000233

Donations to SELD are exempted from L.T. u/s. 80G of the L.T. Act.
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Vocation Promoter Vocation Promoter

St.John of God Centre Sisters of Charity of St.John of God
Velloor P.O., Pampady, Kattappana South P.O.

Kottayam, Kerala Idukki (Dist.), Pin - 685515

Tel :9495506576,9961012247 Tel :04868 272744

0 ndschool@yahoo cof
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